64 CECIL STREET

ffi4|OsIOB BUILDING

S]NGAPORE 0Ei9711

/EHICLE NO

SHA 9980 L
DATE

31.01.2020

MAKE

HYUNDAI
INVOICE NO

11298

MODEL

40
ACC DATEffIME
29j22019 @ 1.6:30 HRS

Cost of Repair

Sub-total

Add:7%-GST

Total

$ 6,000.00

$ 6,000.00

$ 420.00

$ 6,420.00

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS: SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY)

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, AMK AutoPoint #03-rg, Singapore 568047
GST. Resistration No : ).OOq)711 OT) Cnmnenv R coictratina I\Tn . ,nnor? I 1 nrr

LETTER OF AUTHORITY
tl

To Whom ItMayConcern :

ACCIDENT II.IVOwING SH 6 1? 6o L k r"t 7+ 3.-r A